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SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

Wiz Around Oz- Walking Theatre The Unicorn Experience

Wacky Science School

BMX Stunt Display

Bushcraft Bonanza

Animal Encounters

Mon 1st Jul, 11.00 Mon 8th Jul, 11.00 Mon 15th Jul, 11.00

Mon 22nd Jul, 14.00 Mon 29th Jul, 14.00

Mon 5th Aug, 11.00 Mon 12th Aug, 13.00

No need to pre-book, just turn up and enjoy the fun!

Body Zorbing, Age 8+ 

OUR SHOWSTOPPERS!OUR SHOWSTOPPERS!



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

SUMMER SPECIALITY LIVE ACTSSUMMER SPECIALITY LIVE ACTS

Tuesday 9th Jul
SCOTLAND’S MAGICIAN

Tuesday 16th Jul
MAD 4 ANIMALS

Tuesday 23rd  Jul
MAGIC SHOW!

Tuesday 30th Jul
Peter Lambert

Tuesday 6th Aug
Matricks Illusion

Tues 13th Aug
Ultimate Dino Experience

Tuesday 2nd Jul
UV SHOW!

NOT TO BE
MISSED!

7.30PM 7.30PM

7.30PM 7.30PM 7.30PM

7.30PM

7.30PM



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

WACKY WEDNESDAYS!WACKY WEDNESDAYS!

TOP FOX CRAFTSTOP FOX CRAFTS
03/07- Crazy Mouse Making
10/07- Make a Plane
17/07- Super Scarecrows
24/07- Bee Gliders

15.00-16.00

Fun, games and prizes for the little people and of course
the grown ups too, with host SUPER-SEB!

31/07- Marvellous Mask Making
07/08- Make a Fox Key Ring
14/08- Make a Notepad

PARTY IN THE PLAYDEN PARTY IN THE PLAYDEN From 17.00

BINGO BEATZ & GAMESHOW TIMEBINGO BEATZ & GAMESHOW TIME From 18.00

A fun musical based bingo game with some surprises!

THE BIG VERDANT QUIZTHE BIG VERDANT QUIZ From 19.30

Time to strain the brain during our weekly
family friendly PUB Quiz!



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 
FRIDAY NIGHT FUN TIMESFRIDAY NIGHT FUN TIMES

Fun-filled 

Fri 5th Jul
Male Vocalist, Lee Paul

Fri 12th Jul
Schools Out Summer Party 

Fri 19th July
Female Vocalist. Pam Kay

Fri 26th Jul
A Night at the Races

Fri 2nd Aug
Ace Vocalist, Mark Andrews

Fri 9th Aug
KARAOKE FUN TIME!

Fri 16th Aug
Fab Vocalist, Lynn Goff

Fri 23rd Aug
Ready to Glow- Party Night

FIRST UP BINGO-
Over 18's Only,
tickets on sale
between 19.00 and
19.50. Eyes Down
shortly after.

All the other fun
kicks off 20.30.



Sat 20th Jul
Magic Fun Time!

Sat 3rd Aug, 11.00
Chocolate Party

 Sat 27th Jul & Sat 10th Aug

11.30- Nerf Battle 13.00-Slime Time!

Sat 13th Jul, 12.00
Charity Open Day 

Sat 6th Jul
Gary Seagraves Magic!

Sat 17th Aug, 11.00
Chalk Fight Fun

SummerSummer
Entertainment! 
SUPER SATURDAY DAYTIME FUNSUPER SATURDAY DAYTIME FUN

Fun-filled 

No need to book in advance, simply
turn up and enjoy the fun!



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 

Fun-filled 

SATURDAY NIGHT’S IN THE VENUE
THIS SUMMER AT VIEWFIELD!

SATURDAY NIGHT’S IN THE VENUE
THIS SUMMER AT VIEWFIELD!

FROM 9pmFROM 9pm
Enjoy our incredible line up of

amazing visiting live acts!

PLAYDEN PARTY TIMEPLAYDEN PARTY TIME

CASH PRIZE BINGOCASH PRIZE BINGO

From 18.45

Over 18's Only, tickets on sale
between 19.00 and 19.50. Eyes
Down shortly after.

29/06- Frozen Themed Fun Time!
06/07- Toy Story Themed Fun!
13/07- Captain America & Ariel
10/07- Barbie, Moana & Spiderman
27/07- Wednesday & Enid

03/08- STAR WARS!
10/08- Frozen Themed Fun Time!
17/08- Miles Morales, Spidey & Gwen
24/08- Ariel & Moana
31/08- Cinderella & Bat Man

Weekly Kid’s fun & games
with some special guests!



SummerSummer
Entertainment! 
SATURDAY NIGHT SHOWTIMES!SATURDAY NIGHT SHOWTIMES!

Fun-filled 

Sat 6th Jul
Top Hat & Heels Drag Show

Sat 13th Jul
X Factor Nicholas McDonald

Sat 20th Jul
Sam Santini

Sat 27th Jul
MICKY GLAMZ- Glam Rock!

Sat 3rd Aug
SPLASH Showband

Sat 10th Aug
Shelley Stevens as TINA

Sat 17th Aug
THE RECLAIMERS

Sat 24 Aug
Time of Your Life Vareity Duo

ON STAGE
9PM

ON STAGE
9PM

Sat 31st Aug
ROB as ROD STEWART


